360 Guelph St., Georgetown

Come look at this beautiful new
home. Quiet family neighborhood,
boasts main floor laundry room,
family room, large bright kitchen
(sun filled), large principal rooms.
Even has door from garage to
. o4 laundry room. Huge master
. @& bedroom with his & her closets + 4
' pc. bath. A must to see.
Landscaping done, large lot, full
- & unfinished basement. Call Michael
S SR &  (Mike) Adams"® at 877-5211.
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3 large bedrooms, formal
TIPS G s M8 living room, entertaining
Ao 4 dining room, den. Loads of
LR | T, TR character, charm, etc. A must
9 to see. English country
85 gardens, very private.
B Garage has storage loft, efc.
B Many, many extras. This
home is priced to sell! Call
Michael (Mike) Adams™ at

e 877-5211. RM161-91

Absolutely gorgeous (doll
house) located in picturesque
Glen Williams. Upgraded
windows, etc. Very tranquil
i location. A must to see this
& starter or retirement home.
& Mature trees, super backyard.
Come look and see you won't
SRR be disappointed. Call Michael
(Mike) Adams* at 877-5211.
e RM264-91
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8 Super lot, nice bungalow,
&Y super location. This 3 bedroom
IS bungalow is a great buy, In
town, mature trees. Many
possibilities. Want a starter
home in the park - come look
at this home now, vendor
wants sold. Call Michael (Mike)
: , - & Adams* at 877-5211.
. RM269-91

Dutch clean country sidesplit. /™
Close to town. Professionally /

finished rec room with . % A i . 1% S
fireplace. All new ceramic floor 75\  iaiiie.. g ) 9
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in hall & kitchen. Fully

insulated work shop 1500 “¢ ' == =
sq. ft. w/100 amp hydro. *i' N o R
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Many pluses. Large WmeWS c e
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Backing onto wooded lot g ¢ g L

next to open space. Great i . TP gl W g
home, finished basement, : e
large bright rooms. Finished
basement, full washroom
too. Mature trees, etc.

Attached garage. Vendor
wants SOLD!! Call Michael § Pk - i

(Mlk e) Adams* at 877-5211 i R e SR i
or 874-3051. >

MATURE LOT
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Come look at this gorgeous lot, ' . 8o B P
backs onto ravine, woods etc. " a0 & i
Super location for kids. Home ot
is Dutch clean, very bright, lots #: g

of features, lots of pride of ;oo B BRI o P
ownership. Finished rec room f* e TR AR B —
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ingroun d poo | with cleaner. jis : s - T T

Mature treed lot. Vendorwants [ilesse # BB SR |
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sold now - so come and look at e e
this home. Call Michael (Mike) - L
Adams* at 877-5211 or 874-
3051. RM271-91

GORGEOUS RAVINE LOT

Inground pool, interlocking brick
patio, pool shed, fenced yard,
garage with full attic storage,
garage door opener, CAV, CAC,
greenhouse kitchen, fireplace, :
main floor laundry, finished " g
basement with 3 pc. cold cellar,
built-in dishwasher, oak staircase, .
landscaped back yard. Side deck.
Programmable thermostat,
upgraded air filter, humidifier. Call
Michael (Mike) Adams* at 877-
5211. RM278-91

LOTS OF EXTRAS $249,900
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*CALL FOR WRITTEN DETAILS NOW!




